CANOE CEDAR-RIBS-THWARTS-YOKES
PLANKING 2-3/4” RED CEDAR PER FOOT

PLANKING 3-3/4” RED CEDAR PER FOOT
PLANKING 2-3/4 WHITE CEDAR PER FOOT
PLANKING 3-3/4 WHITE CEDAR PER FOOT

WHITE CEDAR RIB STOCK 2-1/4"X5/16"X60"

RIB STRAIGHT 42” (#9)

RIB STRAIGHT 45” (#7)

RIB STRAIGHT 48” (#3)

RIB STRAIGHT 55” (#3)

% RIB-FLOOR OF CANOE
MAHOGANY YOKE CLASSIC
MAHOGANY THWART CLASSIC
ASH YOKE CLASSIC

ASH THWART CLASSIC

ASH THWART GENERIC

ASH YOKE GENERIC

CARRYING HANDLES-STRAIGHT
CARRYING HANDLES-OLD TOWN
CARRYING HANDLES-BOW TIE

CANVAS
60” #10 PRESHRUNK CANVAS PER FOOT

72” #8 CANVAS PER FOOT
60” # 12 PRESHRUNK CANVAS PER FOOT

COMPOUNDS-BEDDING-FILLER
BEDDING COMPOUND 402Z.
FILLER-TRADITIONAL — QUART

FILLER-TRADITIONAL — GALLON
FILLER CP-10 MASTIC — GALLON
MITTS- FILLER

PAINT — VARNISH — PRIMER
BRIGHT RED PER QUART
FLAG BLUE PER QUART

GLOSS WHITE PER QUART

SEA GREEN PER QUART

VARNISH Z-SPAR CAPTAINS PER QUART
PRIMER PER QUART

$ 4.50
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 8.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$ 5.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$ 6.00
$18.00
$12.00

$ 6.50
$ 6.50
$ 6.50

$25.00
$25.00

$90.00
$60.00
$ 3.50

$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00

DECALS
O.T. BLACK/GOLD SET SIDE MOUNT

O.T. BLACK SET SIDE MOUNT
O.T. WHITE SET SIDE MOUNT
O.T. BLUE SET SIDE MOUNT
DECK DECAL

DECKS
16” ASH
16” MAHOGANY

20” MAHOGANY-MOLITOR/OTCA
20” ASH
GUNWALES

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00

$34.95
$40.00

$80.00
$65.00

I/S BENT GUIDE SPRUCE/MAHOGANY  $70.00/$100.00

I/S BENT MOLITOR SPRUCE/MAH.

I/S BENT OTCA SPRUCE/MAHOGANY

$70.00/$100.00
$70.00/$100.00

I/S BENT TRAPPER SPRUCE/MAHOGANY $70.00/$100.00

I/S STRAIGHT SPRUCE/MAHOGANY

O/S BENT GUIDE SPRUCE/MAHOGANY
O/S BENT MOLITOR SPRUCE/MAHOG.
O/S BENT OTCA SPRUCE/MAHOGANY
O/S BENT TRAPPER SPRUCE/MAHOG.

0/S STRAIGHT SPRUCE/MAHOGANY
I/S OR O/S BENT CHERRY

STEMS & KEELS
INSIDE ASH GUIDE

INSIDE ASH MOLITOR
INSIDE ASH OTCA HW
INSIDE ASH TRAPPER
OUTSIDE ASH GUIDE
OUTSIDE ASH MOLITOR
OUTSIDE ASH OTCA HW
STRAIGHT STOCK

KEEL

$50.00/$70.00
$70.00/595.00
$90.00/$120.00
$70.00/$100.00
$70.00/$100.00
$50.00/565.00
$85.00

$80.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$80.00
$75.00
$50.00
$80.00



SEATS-CANE & SPLINE KIT-DOWELLS
CANE & SPLINE KIT (1 SEAT)

PRESSED CANE- ASH SEAT

34” seat 10”X 13"

PRESSED CANE- STAINED SEAT

34” seat 10” X 13

PRESSED CANE -ASH SEAT
40" seat 10” X 18”
DOWELLS

HARDWARE
2”X10/24 BRONZE CARRIAGE BOLT

4”X10/24 BRONZE CARRIAGE BOLT
6"X10/24 BRONZE CARRIAGE BOLT
4-1/2” BRASS DIAMOND HEAD BOLT

RING NAILS BRONZE 14GA 7/8 OR %" - 1 LB.

RING NAILS BRONZE 15 GA5/8” - 1 LB.
BRASS MSHN BOLT %” 20 4” WITH NUT
BRASS MSHN BOLT 10/24 3”

PAINTER RING ASSEMBLY

SCREWS BRASS 1-1/2”X8 EACH

SCREWS BRASS 1-1/2X8 PER 100
SCREWS BRASS 1X8 WSFH EACH
SCREWS BRASS 1X8 WSFH PER 100
SCREWS BRASS %”X4 OH EACH

SCREWS BRASS %”X4 OH PER 100

STEM BAND BRASS 6’ PRE-DRILLED
TACKS 5/8” OH BRASS PER % POUND
TACKS 5/8” OH BRASS PER POUND
TACKS 11/16” BRASS PER % POUND
TACKS 11/16” BRASS PER POUND

TACKS %” BRASS FLAT HEAD PER % POUND
TACKS %” BRASS FLAT HEAD PER POUND
TACKS 3/8” PER OZ

BRASS WASHERS #8,#6,#10 FINISH EACH

$20.00
$48.00

$51.00

$49.00

$ 1.50

$3.75
$4.75
$6.75
$5.50
$50.00
$50.00
$ 225
$ 1.50
$30.00
$ .25
$19.00
$ .25
$19.00
S .20
$19.00
$32.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$30.00
$60.00
$ 9.00
$ .35

HARDWARE STAINLESS STEEL BOLTS
COMES WITH FINISH WASHER AS WELL
AS NUT AND WASHER

%” MACHINE SCREW (BOLT) 4”

10/24 MACHINE SCREW (BOLT) 4”
%” MACHINE SCREW (BOLT) 2 %2”
10/24 MACHINE SCREW (BOLT) 2 %”

BOOKS
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$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50

$30.00



